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List of Landfill Properties currently under Remediation Division oversight.

Town Property Program REM ID
Landfill Mon. Prg. unless otherwise indicated
Andover Shoddy Mill Road Landfill 7561
Ansonia Ansonia Municipal Landfill 6068
Avon Avon Municipal Landfill 413
Barkhamsted RRDD #1 Landfill 106
Beacon Falls Beacon Heights Landfill 409
Berlin New Britain Landfill (Deming Road) 6069
Bozrah Seymour Sand and Stone 416
Branford Branford Landfill 6070
Bridgeport Seaside Park Landfill 417
Bristol Bristol Metal Hydroxide Sludge Landfill 7122
Brooklyn Brooklyn Municipal Landfill 10970
Canterbury Yaworski Municipal Solid Waste 556
Cheshire Cheshire Landfill 12052
Chester Chester Sanitary Landfill 6052
Clinton Stanley-Bostitch Landfill 12018
Colchester Colchester Municipal Landfill 12053
Columbia Columbia Landfill 7563
Coventry Coventry Landfill 6845(SEH)
Danbury Danbury Landfill 430
Darien D’Addario BW/ Avalon Bay Dev. 6072
Deep River Deep River Landfill 4686
Derby Derby Landfill 6073
East Haddam East Haddam Municipal LF (Nichols Road) 6503
East Hampton East Hampton Landfill 6054
East Lyme East Lyme Municipal Landfill 7564
East Windsor Northern Capital Region Disposal Facility 433
East Windsor Kement Landfill 6075
Ellington CRRA Ellington Landfill 437
Essex Essex Municipal Landfill 6055
Fairfield Fairfield Landfill 6076
Farmington Sanitary Landfill I 6056
Farmington Sanitary Landfill I 6057
Glastonbury Bulky Waste Landfill 7857
Glastonbury Sanitary Landfill 6027
Granby Granby Landfill 443
Groton Wells Road Landfill 9006
Haddam Saybrook Road Landfill 6939
Hartford CRRA Hartford Landfill 449
Killingly Killingly Landfill 454
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Town

Killingworth
Lebanon
Ledyard
Litchfield
Lyme
Madison
Manchester
Mansfield
Mansfield
Marlborough
Wallingford
Middlefield
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Milford
Montville
Montville
Montville
Naugatuck
New Canaan
New Milford
Newtown
Newtown
North Branford
North Canaan
North Stonington
Norwich
Norwich
Plainville
Plymouth
Portland
Putnam
Putnam
Redding
Salem
Shelton
Simsbury
Southbury
Southington
Southington
Stafford
Stonington
Suffield
Thompson
Torrington
Wallingford

Property

Killingworth Municipal Bulky Waste
Lebanon Landfill

Pfizer Landfill

Litchfield Landfill

Lyme Municipal Landfill

Bulky Waste Landfill (Boston Post Road)
Manchester Landfill

Mansfield Landfill (Cemetery Road)
Uconn Landfill (North Eagleville Road)
Marlborough Town Landfill

City of Meriden Landfill

Durham Middlefield Landfill

Bulky Waste Landfill

CT Valley Hospital Landfill (Silver Street)
Middletown Landfill (Johnson Street)
Design Land Developers BW Landfill
SCRRA Montville Ashe Residue Landfill
Montville Landfill

Montville Stone Container Corp.

Laurel Park Landfill

New Canaan Landfill

Kimberly Clark Landfill

Newtown Landfill

Newtown Landfill (D’ Addario Landfill)
North Branford Landfill

North Canaan Landfill

North Stonington Landfill

Norwich landfill (Rogers Road)

Corning Landfill

Plainville Municipal Landfill

Plymouth Landfill (Green’s Dump)
Portland Landfill

Putnam Ash Residue Landfill

Putnam Municipal Solid Waste Landfill
Redding Landfill

Salem Landfill

CRRA Shelton Landfill (Archer Landfill)
Simsbury Landfill

Southbury Landfill (Kettletown Road)
DePaolo Drive Landfill

Old Southington Landfill (Turnpike Road)
Stafford Landfill (Upper Road)
Stonington Landfill

West Suffield Landfill

Thompson Town Landfill

Torrington Landfill

CRRA Wallingford Landfill

Program REM ID

Landfill Mon. Prg. unless otherwise indicated

455

9337

457

459

14550
7907

462

464

468

467

12051

470

1025
6677(SEH)
12056

473

476

7565

7566
10026(Potable Water)
863

7424

6060

626

7702

7735

487

490

8136

7501

493

6061

495

7515

6079

7567

7437

6062

4606
13386(Potable Water)
552

503

8863

7968
11433(Potable Water)
7517 (RCRA)
510



Town

Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterford
Watertown
Watertown
West Hartford
Willington
Wilton
Windham
Windham
Windsor-Bloomfield
Woodbridge
Woodbury
Woodstock

Property Program REM ID
Landfill Mon. Prg. unless otherwise indicated

CRRA Waterbury Bulky Waste Landfill 9016

Waterbury North End Disposal Area 514

Waterbury South End Disposal Area 515

Waterford Landfill (Miner Lane) 7569

Watertown Landfill (Echo Lake) 8834

Watertown Landfill 12564

West Hartford Landfill (Albany Avenue) 14551

Willington Landfill 7571

Wilton Landfill 940

Windham Landfill (Plains Road) 7572

South Windham Landfill 10053(Potable Water)

Windsor Bloomfield Sanitary Landfill 7516

Woodbridge Landfill 293

Woodbury Landfill 7734

Woodstock Landfill 7573



